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Steel-Nickel Plated Machine Screws

KF-020
KF-021
KF-022
KF-023
KF-024
KF-025
KF-026
KF-502
KF-503
KF-504
KF-505
KF-577
KF-578
KF-591
KF-592
KF-593
KF-594
KF-621

KF-622
KF-623
KF-624
KF-625
KF-627
KF-628
KF-629
KF-630
KF-631
KF-632
KF-506
KF-507
KF-508
KF-509
KF-510
KF-461
KF-462
KF-463
KF-464
KF-465
KF-466
KF-467
KF-468
KF-469
KF-470
KF-471
KF-472
KF-473
KF-474
KF-475
KF-476
KF-477
KF-478
KF-479
KF-480
KF-481
KF-482
KF-483

4/40
4/40
4/40
8/32
8/32
8/32
8/32
6/32
6/32
6/32
8/32
10/32
10/32
2/56
2/56
2/56
2/56
6/32
6/32
10/32
4/40
4/40
4/40
6/32
6/32
6/32
8/32
8/32
8/32
10/32
6/32
6/32
8/32
10/32
10/32
2/56
2/56
2/56
3/48
4/36
4/36
4/36
4/36
4/40
4/40
4/40
6/32
6/32
6/32
6/32
6/32
6/32
8/32
8/32
8/32
8/32
8/32
8/32

Size/
Thread

CLAMSHELL
Part No.

1/4
1/2
3/4
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
3/16
1/4
3/8
5/16
1/2
3/4
1/8
1/4
1/2
5/8
5/8
1/2
1/2
1/4
3/8
1/2
1/4
1/2
3/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
1/2
1/2
3/4
3/4
1/2
3/4
1/4
1/2
3/4
3/4
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
1/4
1/2
3/4
1/4
1/2
3/4
1
1-1/4
2
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
1
1-1/4

Length
(Inches)

Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Fillister
Fillister
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Oval
Oval
Oval
Oval
Oval
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round

Head
(Style)Quantity

SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
SAE Machine Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated

Description

Fig. 1 Fig. 2

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
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5
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5
5
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Figure
No.

SCREWS
HARDWARE

All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.
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F-020-25P
F-021-25P
F-022-25P
F-023-25P

F-025-25P
F-026-25P

F-503-25P

F-577-25P
F-578-25P
F-591-25P
F-592-25P
F-593-25P

F-461-25P
F-462-25P
F-463-25P

F-469-25P
F-470-25P
F-471-25P
F-472-25P
F-473-25P
F-474-25P

F-478-25P

F-480-25P
F-481-25P

POLYBAG
Part No. Quantity

F-020-C
F-021-C
F-022-C
F-023-C
F-024-C
F-025-C
F-026-C
F-502-C
F-503-C
F-504-C
F-505-C
F-577-C
F-578-C
F-591-C
F-592-C
F-593-C
F-594-C
F-621-C
F-612-C
F-617-C
F-622-C
F-623-C
F-624-C
F-625-C
F-627-C
F-628-C
F-629-C
F-630-C
F-631-C
F-632-C
F-506-C
F-507-C
F-508-C
F-509-C
F-510-C
F-461-C
F-462-C
F-463-C
F-464-C
F-465-C
F-466-C
F-467-C
F-468-C
F-469-C
F-470-C
F-471-C
F-472-C
F-473-C
F-474-C
F-475-C
F-476-C
F-477-C
F-478-C
F-479-C
F-480-C
F-481-C
F-482-C
F-483-C

BULK
Part No. Quantity

25
25
25
20
20
20
20
25
25
20
20
15
15
25
25
25
20
20

25
15
25
25
20
20
20
20
20
15
20
15
15
15
15
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
15
25
25
25
25
25
20
20
15
15
20
20
20
20
15
15

25
25
25
25

25
25

25

25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25
25

25

25
25

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Fig. 3 Fig. 4 Fig. 5
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SCREWS (Cont.)
HARDWARE

All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.
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Nylon Machine Screws

KFN-815
KFN-816
KFN-817
KFN-818
KFN-819
KFN-820
KFN-821
KFN-822
KFN-823
KFN-824
KFN-825
KFN-826
KFN-827
KFN-828
KFN-829

KFN-834

KFN-842
KFN-844
KFN-845
KFN-846
KFN-847
KFN-848
KFN-849
KFN-850
KFN-852

2/56
2/56
4/40
4/40
4/40
6/32
6/32
6/32
6/32
6/32
8/32
8/32
8/32

10/32
10/32
10/32
10/32
2/56

10/32
4/40
6/32
6/32
6/32
8/32
8/32
8/32
8/32
2/56
4/40
4/40
6/32
6/32
6/32
8/32
8/32

10/32
10/32
4/40
6/32
6/32
6/32
8/32
8/32

10/32
10/32
10/32
10/32
6/32
6/32
6/32
6/32
8/32
8/32
8/32
8/32

Size/
Thread

CLAMSHELL
Part No.

1/4
1/2
1/4
1/2
3/4
1/4
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
3/4

1
1/4
3/4
3/4
1/2

1
1/4
3/4

1
1/4
1/2
3/4

1
1/2
1/4
3/4
1/4
3/8
1/2
1/2
3/4
1/2

1
1/2
3/8
1/2
5/8
1/2
3/4

1
1/4
1/2
3/4
1/4
1/2
3/4

1
1/4
1/2
3/4

1

Length
(Inches)

Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Binder
Fillister
Fillister
Fillister
Fillister
Fillister
Fillister
Fillister
Fillister
Fillister
Fillister
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat 
Flat
Flat

Head
(Style)Quantity

Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws

Description

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
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3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
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3
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Figure
No.

FN-816-25P
FN-817-25P
FN-818-25P
FN-819-25P

FN-822-25P

FN-824-25P

FN-827-25P

FN-829-25P
FN-861-25P
FN-865-25P
FN-870-25P
FN-881-25P
FN-888-25P
FN-890-25P
FN-893-25P
FN-895-25P
FN-897-25P
FN-899-25P
FN-901-25P
FN-903-25P

FN-852-25P
FN-860-25P
FN-880-25P
FN-882-25P
FN-891-25P
FN-892-25P
FN-894-25P
FN-896-25P
FN-898-25P
FN-900-25P
FN-902-25P
FN-904-25P

POLYBAG
Part No. Quantity

FN-815-C
FN-816-C
FN-817-C
FN-818-C
FN-819-C
FN-820-C
FN-821-C
FN-822-C
FN-823-C
FN-824-C
FN-825-C
FN-826-C
FN-827-C
FN-828-C
FN-829-C

FN-831-C
FN-832-C

FN-835-C
FN-836-C
FN-837-C
FN-841-C
FN-842-C
FN-843-C
FN-844-C
FN-845-C

FN-847-C
FN-848-C
FN-849-C
FN-850-C
FN-852-C

BULK
Part No. Quantity

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

25
25
25
25

25

25

25

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
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Fig. 4Fig. 2 Fig. 3Fig. 1

Nylon Machine Screws (Continued)

KFN-800
KFN-801
KFN-802
KFN-803
KFN-804
KFN-805
KFN-806
KFN-807
KFN-808
KFN-809
KFN-810
KFN-811
KFN-812
KFN-813
KFN-814

2/56
2/56
4/40
4/40
4/40
6/32
6/32
6/32
6/32
6/32
8/32
8/32
8/32

10/32
10/32
2/56
2/56
4/40
4/40
4/40
4/40

Size/
Thread

CLAMSHELL
Part No.

1/4
1/2
1/4
1/2
3/4
1/4
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
1/2

1
3/4

1
1/4
1/2
3/4

1

Length
(Inches)

Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round

Head
(Style)Quantity

Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws
Nylon Machine Screws

Description

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Figure
No.

FN-800-25P
FN-801-25P
FN-802-25P
FN-803-25P
FN-804-25P

FN-883-25P
FN-884-25P
FN-885-25P
FN-886-25P
FN-887-25P
FN-889-25P

POLYBAG
Part No. Quantity

FN-800-C
FN-801-C
FN-802-C
FN-803-C
FN-804-C
FN-805-C
FN-806-C
FN-807-C
FN-808-C
FN-809-C
FN-810-C
FN-811-C
FN-812-C
FN-813-C
FN-814-C

BULK
Part No. Quantity

15
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25
25

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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SCREWS (Cont.)
HARDWARE

All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.
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Sheet Metal Screws

KF-014
KF-015
KF-016
KF-017
KF-520
KF-523
KF-524
KF-525
KF-526
KF-527
KF-528
KF-529
KF-530
KF-531
KF-532
KF-533
KF-534
KF-050
KF-051
KF-052
KF-053
KF-054
KF-055
KF-056
KF-057
KF-058
KF-059
KF-033
KF-034
KF-035
KF-036
KF-037
KF-038
KF-596

6/32
6/32
4/40
8/32

10
4
6
6
6
6
8
8
8
8

10
10
10
6
8
8
8
6
8
6
6
6
8

6/32
6
6
8
8
8
4
6

Size/
Thread

CLAMSHELL
Part No.

1/2
3/4
3/8
5/8

1-1/2
1/2
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
1/4
3/8
1/2

1
3/8
1/2
3/4
1/2
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
5/8
1/4
3/8
5/8
3/4
1/4
1/2
3/4
1/4
1/2

1
1/2
3/8

Length
(Inches)

Binder
Binder
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex Washer
Hex Washer
Hex Washer
Hex Washer
Hex Washer
Hex Washer
Hex Washer
Hex Washer
Hex Washer
Hex Washer
Pan
Pan
Pan
Pan
Pan
Pan
Pan
Pan

Head
(Style)Quantity

Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated
Sheet Metal Screws–Steel-Nickel Plated

Description

2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

Figure
No.

F-014-25P
F-015-25P

POLYBAG
Part No. Quantity

F-014-C
F-015-C
F-016-C
F-017-C

F-523-C
F-524-C
F-525-C
F-526-C
F-527-C
F-528-C
F-529-C
F-530-C
F-531-C
F-532-C
F-533-C
F-534-C
F-050-C
F-051-C
F-052-C
F-053-C
F-054-C
F-055-C
F-056-C
F-057-C
F-058-C
F-059-C
F-033-C
F-034-C
F-035-C
F-036-C
F-037-C
F-038-C
F-596-C
F-597-C

BULK
Part No. Quantity

25
20
25
15
10
25
20
20
15
10
15
15
15
10
10
10
10
20
20
15
15
15
15
20
25
15
15
20
20
20
20
15
15
20

25
25

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Fig. 5
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